PENTLAND HILLS FEDERATION

Billericay Open O.B. Race flown Saturday 19 June 2021. Lib.06.40 North West Wind
65 Members sent 887 Birds.
Prizes: Federation - £400 Paid — 60 Prizes £50- £40- £35-£30-£25-£20-£18-£16-£13-2x£10-2x £8

2x£6-2x£5-3x£f4-3x£3-37x£2

Prizes: New Lothian - £100 Paid — 27 Prizes £15-£12-£10-£8-£6-£5-£4-20x £2
Pools: A662—-B 451 -C300-D270—-E213-F179-G83-H64-144-)43-K27-L17-M 19 Nom 19
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Sighthill ~ 9.54.47
Danderhall 9.56.21
Danderhall 9.53.58
Danderhall 10.01.14
E/West 10.19.23
Danderhall 10.18.11
Bonnyrigg 10.20.57
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9.34.40
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9.35.21

Arniston  10.18.52
Danderhall 10.30.41
Arniston  10.22.24

E/Premier 10.47.30
Danderhall 10.39.52
Woodburn 10.36.41
Danderhall 10.39.13

Sighthill 10.49.05
Danderhall 10.43.58
Arniston  10.33.15

Danderhall 10.46.27
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Sighthill  11.29.17
Sighthill  11.32.32
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E/Premier 11.40.00
Arniston  11.19.40
Sighthill ~ 11.39.08
Danderhall 11.39.12
Danderhall 11.33.00
Arniston  11.29.33
Arniston  11.31.13

RESULTS

336m 62y
332m 181y
337m 1644y
326m 582y
335m 1193y
333m 1092y
332m 86y
332m 637y
337m 1141y
331m 1670y
329m 732y
326m 1031y

333m 807y
331m 178y

332m 1488y
327m 135y
333m 661y

332m
329m
327m

529y
303y
924y

331m
326m
332m

586y
873y
199y

337m 1436y

331m 1728y
328m 1088y

SU19P 1641
SU19P 8163
SU17P 3198
SU19P 4922
SU20NE 4899
SU18P 5063
SU20- 522
SU20P 2048
SU19P 3364
SU20P 3303
SU19P 298
GB197 27517
SU20P 4615
SU19P 4964
SU18P 359
SU19P 8140
SU20P 1912
SU19P 8175
SU20P 2070
SU19P 6740
GB20Z 19811

ABCDEF
AB

ABCDE

A
AMCDEFGHUKLM
AB

ABCDEFGHUJ

AB

ABCDE
A
A

ABC
A

AB
ABCD
A

A

NEHU20Z3573 ABCDEF

NEHU20NDS567ABCDEF

GB20V 83416 ABCDEFGHIJKLM Nom
SU19P 8013 ABCDE
NWHU19D1155 AB

SU20P 4572 A

SU16- 6868

SU20P 842 AB

SU20-4498 A

SU20P 4592 A

SU20NE 4888 A

SU19P 1657 ABCD

SU19P 5784 A

SU20P 6942 A

SU18P 4101 ABCDEFGHUKLM
SU19P 1367 A

SU20P 4737

SU20P 245

SU17P 6058 ABCDEFGHU LM
SU19P 5431  ABCDEF

1063

1017

1013
998
993
984
983
972
957
945
933
928
927
922
918
917
915
914
911
909.6
909.0
907
906
903
894.32
894.31
886
878
875
874
867
857
853
850
849
845.4
845.0
835
834
833
831

See over >>>>>>>>>>




15.50
5.00
2.00
5.00

15.50

38.00
2.00
5.00

38.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00

11.00
2.00
5.00

16.20
2.00

50.00
32.00
20.00

6.00

2888.90

R. Laing

R. Simpson

S. Gilchrist

J. Pryde

R. Laing

Brown & Black

A. Lawson

J. Haig

C. Bennett

J. Lamb

W. Kinnear & Son
S. Gilchrist

I. Summers

S. Gilchrist
MacGregor&Lawrie
S. Gilchrist

W. Pryde & Son
R.S. Bremner

J. Milne

M. Robertson

R. Simpson (Snr)
MacGregor & Lawrie
A. Miller

Easthouses 11.34.46
Easthouses 11.35.22
E/Premier 11.59.16
Arniston  11.36.33
Easthouses 11.39.06
Woodburn 11.46.50
Arniston  11.39.15
Danderhall 11.52.21
E/West  12.06.24
E/West 12.08.29
Danderhall 11.59.38
E/Premier 12.19.40
Sighthill 12.16.15
E/Premier 12.26.00
Danderhall 12.08.19
E/Premier 12.29.35
Arniston  12.10.55
Sighthill  12.34.21
Arniston  12.16.29

Page 2

327m 1026y
326m 1270y

332m 504y
337m 851y

326m 1234y
336m 1005y

POOLS ONLY

Danderhall 13.10.17
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ENTRIES FOR THE YOUNG BIRD NOMINATIONS WITH THE APPROPRIATE FEE REQUIRED BY FRIDAY

2374 JULY 2021. 50% OF TOTAL INCOME WILL BE PAID OUT OVER THE 7 YOUNG BIRD RACES

S. Blackhurst — President

R. Graham — Secretary



